
Replay

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun

Bravi Manuel (10/082) 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 9 2 6 4 11 4 9

Gnoni Angelo (10/026) 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 9 3 8 0 0 4 12

Bartolucci Diego (10/1529) 4 4 4 5 1 0 0 0 4 5 2 5 2 3 4 12

Baccarini Riccardo (10/1530) 4 0 0 0 3 4 4 9 2 2 4 9 4 9 0 0

Bondi Maurizio (10/1528) 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 6

Floridi Marcello (06/3925) 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 4 3 0 0

Benni Roberto (06/3924) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bravi Manuel 10/082 30 70 2,33

Gnoni Angelo 10/026 23 60 2,61

Bartolucci Diego 10/1529 21 34 1,62

Baccarini Riccardo 10/1530 21 33 1,57

Bondi Maurizio 10/1528 20 28 1,40

Floridi Marcello 06/3925 11 7 0,64

Benni Roberto 06/3924 2 0 0,00

Bar Shadow

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Rossi Emiliano (10/031) 4 8 4 9 2 5 4 10 4 7 4 0 4 4 4 12

Acquisti Sofia (06/3412) 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0

Acquisti Gessica (06/3848) 2 0 4 6 4 1 4 5 4 2 4 0 4 1 0 0

Acquisti Mirko (06/3476) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 1 4 8 4 1 4 1

Massi Cristina (06/3957) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Lanzi Alessandra (06/3849) 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sinatti Valentino (10/1527) 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Panetta Manuel (06/3851) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dinarelli Valentina (06/3850) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raini Matthew (06/3852) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Emiliano 10/031 30 55 1,83

Acquisti Sofia 06/3412 24 38 1,58

Acquisti Gessica 06/3848 26 15 0,58

Acquisti Mirko 06/3476 22 14 0,64

Massi Cristina 06/3957 6 3 0,50

Lanzi Alessandra 06/3849 8 2 0,25

Sinatti Valentino 10/1527 7 1 0,14

Panetta Manuel 06/3851 0 0 0,00

Dinarelli Valentina 06/3850 1 0 0,00

Raini Matthew 06/3852 4 0 0,00

Tigerman

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Corsini Giuseppe (10/522) 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 8

Modoli Arianna (06/1207) 2 4 2 5 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 9

Wilhelm Uwe (06/662) 2 3 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 8

Szukat Jeremias (06/3294) 4 9 2 3 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 8

Bonardo Chiara (10/985) 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Camerini Luca (06/2657) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muzi Emanuele  (06/3467) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shade Sigrid (06/663) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corsini Giuseppe 10/522 32 59 1,84

Modoli Arianna 06/1207 28 47 1,68

Wilhelm Uwe 06/662 26 43 1,65

Szukat Jeremias 06/3294 26 42 1,62

Bonardo Chiara 10/985 12 14 1,17

Camerini Luca 06/2657 4 7 1,75

Muzi Emanuele 06/3467 0 0 0,00

Shade Sigrid 06/663 0 0 0,00


